
614-623 = 15.12
624-634 = 16.50
635-646 = 18.00

 4.25 

 2.890
2.860 CHECK W/GAUGE

T-9038

 .13 

 .640
.610 

 1.0000
.9995  

 .8745
.8740 

 4.500
4.497 

 6.54 

 1.250
1.248 

 4.50  3.51 

 5.50  .50 

 6.50 

 2.72 

(635-646) ONLY

6 HOLES
Ø.41

SLINGER

NAMEPLATE

.19 KEY
1.62 LONG

1 HOLE
.38-16 CL 3 TAP
.88 DEEP
R.H. THD'S

 3.75  3.75 

 4.94  4.31 

 8.63 

 4.50
4.44 

 8.44 

 5.93 

 7.87 

 45°  45° 
 2.30 

4 HOLES
.38-16 TAP
ON Ø5.88 B.C.

LEAD
HOLE
Ø1.09

PULLEY END DETAIL

SHAFT
GROUND

D

C

B

AA

B

C

D

12345678

8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1

36
LY

T1
40

B HORZ 182-4JM OPSB 36M W/SCREENS, AEGIS INT GROUND RING

REV. DESC:

REV:

BY:

REVISED:

MODEL NO.

VERSION: TDR:

REF:

36LY
T140LOADING OF 2D TO 3D CONVERSION FROM INOPC - PACKAG

ENFRAJ0

B 08:49:13 09/19/2019
-
00000112028002

36LYT140

CUSTOMER IS RESPONSIBLE FOR DETERMINING THAT THE PRODUCT WILL PERFORM SUITABLY IN THE INTENDED APPLICATION

BALDOR - RELIANCE®


	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View2
	Section View D-D


